CONTENTS.

Notes from the College Records—continued
The Eros of Praxiteles
The Centenary of the Death of Kirke White 2
Two Hermitages
The First Headmaster of Shrewsbury School
Henry Kirke White
A Message from Neptune
Mr. Dooley on Rowing
From Omar Khayyam
Chidé aré Volshitika Rémani Chib
Obituary :
Robert Taylor M.A.

Rev Canon Henry Theodore Edward Barlow M. A.

The Johnian Dinner 1906

Our Chronicle

The Library

List of Subscribers 1906 —1907
Frontispiece —

Notes from the College Records—continued

Palal Heinrich Heine .

The Gipsy Poet

Verses

A Farm Fire

Ode on Progress :

The Geology of the College Chapel

A Happy Home

Song of Autumn in America

Dunstanburgh

82
81

88
90
130

135
164
165
166
167
171
174
186
187
189



iv. CONTENTS.

The Lengthening Day .

To a Lady Margaret Blazer

Skyntylations

Obituary :
Rev Canon Henry Bailey D.D.
Rev Frederick Armitage M.A.
William Woods Haslett M.A.
For the Year

Our Chronicle
The Library
Frontispiece—
Notes from the College Records—continued
The Commemoration Sermon

Constancy

A Doomsday Book of Twenty-six Centuries Ago

From Goethe
Ein Gleiches
Grenada
Bocca Basciata
Corstopitum : .
Obituary :
Rev Charles Stanwell M.A.

Rev John Prowde M.A.
Rey John Henry Stork M.A.

The Rev Canon Charles Nevill Keeling M.A.

Rev John Fitzherbert Bateman M.A.
Our Chronicle
The Library

PAGE
196

197
198

199
203
204
208

217

247

251
279
291
292
299
299
300
307
308

317
328
330
331
334
339

363,



