

## CONTENTS.

						PAGE
Notes from the College Records-continued	7 .		*			- 1
The Eros of Praxiteles				14		24
The Centenary of the Death of Kirke White	2					29
Two Hermitages				1		40
The First Headmaster of Shrewsbury School			1			48
Henry Kirke White				350		50
A Message from Neptune			40			71
Mr. Dooley on Rowing				180		79
From Omar Khayyám						81
Chidé aré Volshitika Rómani Chib				*		83
Obituary:						
Robert Taylor M.A.					(46)	82
Rev Canon Henry Theodore Edward B	arlow	M.A				81
The Johnian Dinner 1906			v			88
Our Chronicle		,				90
The Library						130
List of Subscribers 1906-1907						
Frontispiece —						
Notes from the College Records-continued						135
Palál Heinrich Heine						164
The Gipsy Poet						165
Verses					14	166
A Farm Fire						167
Ode on Progress						171
The Geology of the College Chapel						174
A Happy Home						186
Song of Autumn in America		7				187
Dunstanburgh						180

						PAGI
The Lengthening Day .						19
To a Lady Margaret Blazer .						19
Skyntylations						19
Obituary:						
Rev Canon Henry Bailey D.D.						19
Rev Frederick Armitage M.A.						20
William Woods Haslett M.A.						204
For the Year						208
Our Chronicle	100					21
The Library						24
Frontispiece—						
Notes from the College Records-continu	ed :					251
The Commemoration Sermon .						279
Constancy						291
A Doomsday Book of Twenty-six Centuri	es Ago					292
From Goethe						299
Ein Gleiches						299
Grenada	4				4	300
Bocca Basciata						307
Corstopitum						308
Obituary:						
Rev Charles Stanwell M.A.						317
Rev John Prowde M.A.				24		328
Rey John Henry Stork M.A.		200				330
The Rev Canon Charles Nevill Keelin	g M.A.					331
Rev John Fitzherbert Bateman M.A.	8	1			أسار	334
Our Chronicle	L					
The Library	*		*3			339
Inc Divinity						363